USB PD EPR Sink Controller
Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. HUSB238A
©2025 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd All rights reserved.
Rev.1.2
FEATURES
 Fully Autonomous USB Type-C® and USB PD
Sink Controller

DATA SHEET HUSB238A
©2025 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 21
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Package SOP’ SNK_PDO2 QC RDO Mismatch Package Option
HUSB238A-BB001-QN16R QFN3X3-16L NO 28V/3A Yes Next PDO Tape & Reel, 5000
HUSB238A-BB002-QN16R QFN3X3-16L YES 28V/3A Yes Next PDO Tape & Reel, 5000
HUSB238A-BB003-QN16R QFN3X3-16L NO 20V/3A Yes Next PDO Tape & Reel, 5000
HUSB238A-BB004-QN16R QFN3X3-16L NO 5V/3A No / Tape & Reel, 5000
HUSB238A-BB006-QN16R QFN3X3-16L NO 12V/3A Yes Next PDO Tape & Reel, 5000
HUSB238A DATA SHEET
©2025 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 20 of 21
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
Figure 9. Tape and Reel Information
DATA SHEET HUSB238A